
BIÈRE

VODKA 

GIN 

Amstel 

Heineken 

Corona 

Alhambra 1925

Mahou Estrel la

Beluga Noble

Stol ichnaya Gold 

Grey Goose

Absolut Vodka Blue 

5.25

6.95

6.95

7.95

4.45

7.95

5.45

8.25

5.95

Jaisalmer Craf t  Gin

Hendricks

Beefeater Dry Gin

Nikka Cof fey Gin

8.95

7.45

5.95

9.95

RHUM

TEQUILA

Plantat ion Rum | Xaymaca 
Special Dry 

Havana Club 3Y 

Patron Si lver 

Patron gold 

Olmeca Bianco 

Olmeca Gold 

Komos | Cristal ino Añejo 

Don Jul io Anejo Gold 

Don Jul io Reposado 

6.95

5.25

8.95

8.95

6.95

6.95

9.95

9.95

8.95

SINGLE MALT  

Kavalan Dist i l lery Select No 2 

Nikka Sinlge Malt  Miyagikyo 

Macallan Triple Cask 12 Year 

Macallan Double Cask 15 Year

8.95

10.95

12.95

15.95

7.75

11.95

8.95

10.75

WHISKY BLENDED

Chivas Regal 12YO 

Chivas Regal 18YO 

Black Label 

Ichiro’s Malt  & Grain 

12.95

7.45

8.95

BOURBON WHISKY

Kavalan Bourbon Oak Matured 

Jack Daniel 's 

Famous Grouse Bourbon Cask 

7.25

6.95

IRISH WHISKY

Jameson Black Barrel 

Jameson 

MEZCAL 

ARAK 

Carte des Boissons Xaman Mezcal Espadin

Arak Al Rah 200ml

Zumot

7.95

9.95

4.95

6.25

6.25

5.45

5.45

7.95

5.95

5.75

6.75

5.50

COGNAC & BRANDY 

Hennessy VSOP

Martel VS

Grand Cavalier Brandy

13.95

9.95

5.45

COCKTAILS

LIQUEUR

Jägermeister 

Jägermeister Cold Brew 

Absinthe Blue 

Absinthe Rodnik Green 

Baileys 

Malibu  

L imoncello 

Campari

Fernet-Branca

10.00Hugo Rose’ Spritz
St Germain, Sparkl ing Rose’ Wine, 

Soda, Lime, Mint 
 

9.00Frose’
St.  Germain, Pisco, Honey, Strawberry, 
Lemon Juice, Dry Rose’ Wine

12.00City of Light
Dry Vermouth, L i l let  Blanc, Cointreau, 

Champagne  

12.00La Bicyclet te 
Crème de Cassis,  Dry Vermouth, 

Champagne  
    

8.00Cosmopolitan   
Vodka, Cranberry Juice, Cointreau, 

Lime Juice, Orange Twist   
 

9.00Lil let Reviver
Gin, Cointreau, Li l let  Blanc, 

Lemon Juice, Past is,  Lemon Twist   
 

10.00Vesper
Gin, Vodka, Cocchi Americano, 

Orange Bit ters, Grapefrui t  Twist   
 

11.00 Le Gascon
Armagnac, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, 

Orange Juice

TAILORED BY 

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar and subject to applicable sales tax & service charge

WHISKY

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice,
Worcestershire, Tabasco, Celery

 

8.00

9.00Mimosa
Champagne, Fresh Orange Juice

8.00Espresso Martini 
Vodka, Liquor 43, Espresso

9.00Aperol Spritz 
Aperol, Soda, Prosecco, 
Fresh orange wheel 



TAILORED BY 

Les Boissons

Cocktails Sans Alcool
Ginger Orange Juice 
  Freshly squeezed orange with l ime, ginger & honey

Carrot Beetroot Juice
  Beetroot, carrots & honey Syrup

Wheatgrass Ginger Juice      

  Ginger root, wheatgrass, lemon & honey syrup

Mint Lemonade 
  Fresh lemonade with mint & Suger syrup

3.75

3.75

3.45

3.75

Eaux et Sodas

Clara Small

Clara Large

Acqua Panna Small

Acqua Panna Large

San Pellegrino Small

San Pel legrino Large  

Sof t  Drinks  

Red Bull   

1.95

3.25

2.10

3.95

3.25

4.25

2.50

3.75

Vins Rouges 

Saint George - Jordan  

Moulin de Gassac Herault  Rouge "Classic" Languedoc

Vinos Inacayal 2021Carignan-Pais "La Cueva" Chile

Clos du Gravil las 2021 Syrah Cabernet Sauvginon, Languedoc

Château du Cedre  2018 Malbec "Camil le" SW France

Rodano 2017 Chianti  Classico, Tuscany

Estezargues  2020 Cotes du Rhone "Les Olivers" Rhone Valley

Mas Daumas Gassac 2017 Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot,  Languedoc

Select any bot tle from Fyxx with corkage fees of 10 JDs for wines and 20 JDs for spirits

5.95

8.00

8.50

28.00

36.00

39.00

55.00

60.00

60.00

55.00

150.00

GLASS BOT TLE

Vins Blancs  

Saint George - Jordan  

Moulin de Gassac Herault  Blanc "Classic" Languedoc

Vinos Inacayal 2021 Semil lon-Moscatel "La Patagua" Chile

Gerard Tremblay 2022 Chablis,  Burgundy

Gerard Fiou 2022 Sancerre Blanc, Loire Valley

Bava 2022 Gavi, Piemonte

Bodega Garzon 2022 Pinot Grigio, Uruguay

Mas Daumas Gassac 2017 Chardonnay Chenin Blanc Viogner, Languedoc

5.95

8.00

8.50

28.00

36.00

39.00

65.00

70.00

55.00

57.00

150.00

GLASS BOT TLE

Champagne et Vin Mousseux

Zonin Prosecco Cuvee 1821
Luca Bernardi 
Champagne Nicolas Feuil lat te
Champagne Pierre Ber trand Blanc de Noir 2013
Champagne Pierre Ber trand Rosé de Saignee 2014

39.00

55.00

90.00

120.00

140.00

BOT TLEVin Rosé

Château La Mascaronne Grenache, Cinsault,  Syrah, Provence

AIX Rosé Syrah, Grenache, Provence

Bulles by Château Les Valentines 2020 Cincault,  Rolle, Provence

Château Les Valentines 2021Grenache Cincault,  Provence

45.00

50.00

55.00

50.00

BOT TLE

9.50

GLASS

9.00

GLASS

La Car te des Vins

Jus Frais 
Orange  

Lemonade  

Strawberry  

Mango  

Carrot  

Pomegranate 

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.75

3.75

3.95

All prices are in Jordanian Dinar and subject to applicable sales tax & service charge

Boissons Chaudes

Espresso 

Double Espresso 

French Press 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Café Lat te  

Macchiato
Add milk:  soy, coconut, almond  

Turkish Cof fee 

Double Turkish Cof fee

White Cof fee 

Flavored Tea 

All our cof fee beans are freshly roasted by Majnoon Qahwa

2.95

3.75

3.25

3.25

3.45

3.45

3.45
1.25

2.95

3.95

2.45

2.95


